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2023 FALL SCHEDULE 
 
Tues.  August 29    Trailhead Yearling Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
 
Tues.     Sept. 5                    NO SALE -- Labor Day 
Tues.     Sept. 12                  Feeder Calf and Yearling Special/All Class Cattle Sale and Customer Appreciation Lunch!! 
Tues.     Sept. 19                  Feeder Calf and Yearling Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     Sept. 26                  Feeder Calf and Yearling Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
 
Tues.     October 3               Feeder Calf Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     October 10             Feeder Calf Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     October 17             Pre-Vaccinated Feeder Calf Special and Feeder Calf Special & All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     October 24             Red Angus Influence Feeder Calf Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues. October 31     Black Angus Influence Feeder Calf Special and All Class Cattle Sale 
 
Tues.     November 7           Pre-Vaccinated Feeders and Feeder Calf Special & All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     November 14         Pre-Vaccinated Feeders and Feeder Calf Special & All Class Cattle Sale 
Fri. November 17     Fall Classic Bred Cow Sale 
Tues.     November 21         Pre-Vaccinated Feeders and Feeder Calf Special & All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     November 28         Feeder Special-Featured Weaned & Vaccinated Calves & All Class Cattle Sale 
 
Tues.     December 5           Feeder Special-Featured Weaned & Vacc. Calves/All Class Cattle Sale 
Fri.   December 8     Trailhead Stockcow & Bred Heifer Sale  
Tues.     December 12         Hunt Creek Angus Bull Sale & Feeder Special/All Class Cattle Sale 
Tues.     December 19         Feeder Special /All Class Cattle Sale & Bred Cow Sale 
Tues.     December 26         NO SALE – HAPPY NEW YEAR!!  
 

LISTEN TO THE FOLLOWING RADIO STATIONS FOR OUR MARKET REPORT: 

KATL..........Miles City (770 AM) 6:15 AM Tues, 12:45 PM Mon & Weds, 12:40 PM Sat 

KIKC...........Forsyth/Miles City (1250 AM/101.3 FM) 6:50 AM Tues, 12:50 PM Mon & Weds, 6:50 AM Sat. 

KFLN..........Baker (960 AM) 12:50 PM Mon & Weds 

KDZN.........Glendive (96.5 FM) 12:50 PM Mon, Weds & Fri 

KEYZ…….Williston/Sidney (630 AM) 12:30 PM MTN, 1:30 PM CST Mon, Wed & Fri 

KGHL…….Billings (790 AM) 7:15 AM Mon, Wed & Fri 

KVCK…….Wolf Point(1450 AM) 12-1:00 PM Mon, Weds & Fri 
 

Bart Meged, Owner         Danny Maag, Field Rep.       Office 
406-951-3005 Cell             406-351-9349 Cell                 406-234-1790 
406-421-5377 Home 


